
Olchinger Stadtmeisterschaft 

Datum: 01.07.2023

System Beton / Miniatur

TL: Christian Wamboldt

Platz weiblich

1 Klärner, Harriet 45 34 79 nSt

2 Zavicakova, Katharina 40 39 79 nSt

3 Bleibinger, Angelika 61 32 93

4 Reeh, Jennifer 57 49 106

5 Eberl, Bianca 60 51 111

6 Weiß, Gina 64 54 118

7 Gebhard, Christine 67 55 122

8 Heier, Marion 75 58 133

Platz männlich

1 Selaskowski, Fabian 38 31 69

2 Haberlandt, Robert 39 33 72

3 Drtina, Milan 43 34 77

4 Goschy, Johann 49 29 78

5 Klärner, Michael 45 35 80

5 Kaiser, Vaclav 49 31 80

7 Paal, Werner 51 33 84

8 Roth, Mike 46 39 85

8 Weyrauch, Thomas 51 34 85

8 Thill, Harald 52 33 85

11 Neumeier, Joachim 48 38 86

12 Salak, Branko 46 41 87

13 Wunderer, Stephan 46 43 89

13 Weinhold, Thomas 52 37 89

15 Heier, Peter 45 46 91

16 Hackner, Georg 52 40 92

17 Rieger, Richard 53 42 95

18 Roth, Wolfgang 55 41 96

19 Schlammerl, Leonhard 56 44 100

20 Weiß, Markus 66 35 101

21 Kurz, Willi 53 50 103

22 Weber, Rudolf 61 43 104

23 Gebhard, Mike 69 43 112

24 Krammer, Michael 68 45 113

25 Lambertz, Bernhard 73 56 129



Mannschaften

1 Glücksschweinchen Schondorf

Kaiser, Vaclav 49 31

Drtina, Milan 43 34

Weyrauch, Thomas 51 34

Selaskowski, Fabian 38 31

130 96 226

2 H2MR

Goschy, Johann 49 29

Klärner, Michael 45 35

Klärner, Harriet 45 34

Weber, Rudolf 61 43

139 98 237

3 SCO Kegler

Roth, Mike 46 39

Roth, Wolfgang 55 41

Paal, Werner 51 33

152 113 265

4 The Nogger Gang

Thill, Harald 52 33

Rieger, Richard 53 42

Weinhold, Thomas 52 37

157 112 269

5 08/15

Bleibinger, Angelika 61 32

Eberl, Bianca 60 51

Haberlandt, Robert 39 33

160 116 276

6 MSC Olching 1

Neumeier, Joachim 48 38

Schlammerl, Leonhard 56 44

Hackner, Georg 52 40

156 122 278

7 Die Brucker Minigolfnasen

Reeh, Jennifer 57 49

Weiß, Markus 66 35

Krammer, Michael 68 45

Weiß, Gina 64 54

187 129 316

8 MSC Olching 2

Wunderer, Stephan 46 43

Lambertz, Bernhard 73 56

Kurz, Willi 53 50

172 149 321

9 SG Gemütlichkeit Olching

Gebhard, Christine 67 55

Gebhard, Mike 69 43

Heier, Peter 45 46

Heier, Marion 75 58

181 144 325


